
Register online to receive meeting instructions and 
information in advance of the meeting. 

Copies of the books are available in multiple formats. 
Ask staff to help you find a copy!

Thursday, September 18
Wednesday, November 5
Wednesday, February 11
Tuesday, April 14

Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Online

2:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
12:30pm

It Stops Here 
by Rueben George

Wednesday, October 1
Wednesday, December 10
Tuesday, March 10
Thursday, May 21

Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Online
Capilano

1:00pm
7:00pm
12:30pm
2:00pm

Remember 
by Lisa Genova

Wednesday, October 8
Tuesday, January 13
Thursday, March 19
Wednesday, May 6

Lynn Valley
Online
Capilano
Parkgate

7:00pm
12:30pm
2:00pm
1:00pm

Martyr! 
by Kaveh Akbar

Tuesday, October 14
Thursday, January 15
Wednesday, March 4
Wednesday, May 13

Online
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

12:30pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm

Swamp Angel 
by Ethel Wilson

Tuesday, November 18
Thursday, February 19
Wednesday, April 1
Wednesday, June 10

Online
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

12:30pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm

Orbital 
by Samantha Harvey

Thursday, November 20
Wednesday, February 4
Wednesday, April 8
Tuesday, June 9

Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Online

2:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
12:30pm

Doppelganger 
by Noami Klein

Wednesday, November 12
Tuesday, February 10
Thursday, April 16
Wednesday, June 3

Lynn Valley
Online
Capilano
Parkgate

7:00pm
12:30pm
2:00pm
1:00pm

The Djinn Waits A Hundred Years 
by Shubnum Khan

Thursday, October 16
Wednesday, December 3
Wednesday, March 11
Tuesday, May 12

Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Online

2:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
12:30pm

Migrations  
by Charlotte McConaghy

BOOKS TO TALK ABOUT
Join a community of booklovers at NVDPL and discover new “Books to Talk About”! We 
meet monthly from September to June to discover and discuss a wide range of titles. 

If you’ve read the book, join us at the meetings! 
Learn more about this and other community led book clubs at www.nvdpl.ca/book-clubs

2025-2026

Express Library at Lions Gate
1733 Lions Gate Ln.
604-998-3033

Parkgate Library
3675 Banff Crt.
604-929-3727

Capilano Library
3045 Highland Blvd.
604-987-4471

Lynn Valley Library
1277 Lynn Valley Rd.
604-984-0286

NVDPL Book Clubs


